ELECTRIC WATER SUPPLY PUMP SET 230V
(WITH 120 METER 1 INCH HOSE- GK-GK)

€422,00

Electric water supply pump 230VAC
With 10 meter 1" hose

SKU: EWSP230
Categories: Accessories
Tags: Accessories

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric water supply pump 230VAC with with 10 meter 1 inch hose / 2x GEKA quick-connect
couplings / 270W / 270mm x 200mm x 435mm / 15.8 kg
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SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Drive
Accessories
Lenght (mm)
Lenght (inch)
Width (mm)
Width (inch)
Height (mm)
Height (inch)
Weight (kg)
Weight (Lbs)
Voltage

DiveWise Equipment

Electric

10 meter 1" hose

270
10,6
200
7.9

435
17,1
15,8
34,8

230 VAC
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